615003 – Appearance Commission October 25, 2023 Agenda
Meeting Agenda
Skokie Appearance Commission
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 at 7:30 P.M.
Village of Skokie
5127 Oakton Street
Skokie, IL 60077
I. Call to Order

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output
Skokie, Illinois    |    October 16, 2023
4600 Main Street
Luz and Associates #1 LLC
3
2X TREATED WOOD
CAP BOARD
TREATED WOOD POST +
POST CAP
TREATED WOOD POST +
POST CAP
2X TREATED
WOOD RAIL
2X TREATED
WOOD RAIL
2X TREATED WOOD BOARD,
SIDE-BY-SIDE INSTALLATION
2X TREATED WOOD
BOARD, SIDE-BY-SIDE
INSTALLATION
Fence along the Perimeter at North